

WAM

promo.Sense

**Happy
4th of July**



Andalusia Distributing Co.
117 Allen Avenue • PO Box 51
Andalusia, AL 36420
334.222.3671

May Promotions

Order Return Date : May 31, 2024



WMM

WMM

1st

EDITION



1ST AVAILABLE SHIP	UPC	SIZE	DESCRIPTION
2/15/2024	0 14113 70113 6		Wonderful Jalapeno Lime No Shell Pistachios 2.25oz
2/19/2024	40000-59278		M&M's Mega Peanut Butter Share Size
2/19/2024	22000-29849		Starburst Gummies Sours Peg
2/19/2024	22000-29841		Starburst Original Gummies Peg
2/19/2024	22000-29837		Starburst All Pink Gummies Peg
3/1/2024	0 12546-01565 3		Trident Vibes Sour Patch Kids Tropical Peach Mango
3/4/2024	8-88109-25725-5		Honey Bun DonettesSS (Fresh)
3/4/2024	8-88109-25725-5		Honey Bun Donettes SS (Frozen)

FIRST EDITION

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

FIRST EDITION

WAM

SAVE \$1.28

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP
Buy Now	654355	6/2oz	Cape Cod Sea Salt & Vinegar	\$1.28	\$1.79
Buy Now	500772	6/2oz	Kettle Backyard BBQ	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	757508	6/2oz	Kettle Chips Habanero Lime	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	500964	6/2oz	Kettle Honey Dijon	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	500771	6/2oz	Kettle Jalapeno	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	500754	6/2oz	Kettle Salt & Fresh Ground Pepper	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	500752	6/2oz	Kettle Sea Salt	\$1.28	\$1.69
Buy Now	500753	6/2oz	Kettle Sea Salt & Vinegar	\$1.28	\$1.69



EARN UP TO 8%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS

SNACKS

WAM

SAVE \$2.00

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP	
Buy Now	679498	6/3oz	Bugles Cinnamon Toast Crunch	\$2.00	\$2.49	50
Buy Now	298087	6/3oz	Bugles Nacho	\$2.00	\$2.49	50
Buy Now	228086	6/3oz	Bugles Original	\$2.00	\$2.49	50
Buy Now	611863	6/3oz	Bugles Ranch	\$2.00	\$2.49	50
Buy Now	292079	8/3.75oz	Chex Mix Bold Party Blend	\$2.00	\$2.59	50
Buy Now	292081	8/3.75oz	Chex Mix Cheddar	\$2.00	\$2.59	50
Buy Now	292077	8/3.75oz	Chex Mix Traditional	\$2.00	\$2.59	50
Buy Now	292085	8/3.75oz	Chex Mix White Cheddar	\$2.00	\$2.59	50



General Mills



EARN UP TO 4.4%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS **SNACKS**

WAM

UP TO **49.2%** PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P.%
07/15/2024	724641	36	BIGS Sunflower Seeds Powerwing 36ct	\$5.94	\$60.46	\$2.99	43.8%
		12/5.35oz	Dill Pickle				
		12/5.35oz	Taco Supreme				
		12/5.35oz	Takis				
07/15/2024	689705	60	David Sunflower Seed Shipper 60ct	\$8.10	\$84.10	\$2.49	43.7%
		12/5.25oz	BBQ Sunflower Seeds				
		36/5.25oz	Original Sunflower Seeds				
		12/5.25oz	Ranch Sunflower Seeds				
07/15/2024	769746	27	Slim Jim Monster Twin Orig Power Wing	\$9.18	\$95.93	\$6.99	49.2%
		27/3.88oz	SJ Original Monster Twin				
07/15/2024	700108	36	Slim Jim Savage Mixed Power Wing	\$9.00	\$94.88	\$4.49	41.3%
		12/3oz	SJ Savage Mild				
		12/3oz	SJ Savage Original				
		12/3oz	SJ Savage Spicy				



SNACKS



EARN UP TO 2.4+%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases



SNACKS

WAM

37.8% PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %
07/15/2024	693655	72	KIND CORE Shipper 72ct	\$20.00	\$89.09	\$1.99	37.8% ¹⁰⁰⁰
		24/1.4oz	Caramel Almond Sea Salt				
		24/1.4oz	Dark Chocolate Nuts & Sea Salt				
		24/1.4oz	Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate				



EARN UP TO 3.2%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

SNACKS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS

WAM

UP TO **48.3%** PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %
Buy Now	422805	1/4oz	CORN NUTS BBQ	\$0.12		\$1.79	
Buy Now	422792	1/4oz	CORN NUTS Chili Picante	\$0.12		\$1.79	
Buy Now	770937	1/4oz	CORN NUTS Loaded Taco	\$0.12		\$1.79	
Buy Now	754584	1/4oz	CORN NUTS Mexican Street	\$0.12		\$1.79	
Buy Now	422799	1/4oz	CORN NUTS Original	\$0.12		\$1.79	
Buy Now	422770	1/4oz	CORN NUTS Ranch	\$0.12		\$1.79	
07/22/2024	135677	28	CORNNUTS® 28ct Loaded Taco & Mexican Street CU	\$5.60	\$25.91	\$1.79	48.3%
		14/4oz	CORN NUTS Loaded Taco				
		14/4oz	CORN NUTS Mexican Street Corn				



EARN UP TO 4.8% on retailer program +50% bonus with scan data

SNACKS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS

WAM

SAVE UP TO **\$0.50**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP	
Buy Now	575307	6/4.3oz	Cheez-It DuoZ Cheddar Jack/Baby Swiss	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	554735	6/4.3oz	Cheez-It DuoZ Sharp Cheddar/Parmesan	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	599358	6/3.3oz	Cheez-It Grooves Sharp White Cheddar	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	599357	6/3.3oz	Cheez-It Grooves Zesty Cheddar Ranch	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	741401	6/3oz	Cheez-It Puff'd Cheddar	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	741402	6/3oz	Cheez-It Puff'd White Cheddar	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	554730	6/3.5oz	Cheez-It Snack Mix Double Cheese	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	554729	6/4.5oz	Cheez-It Snack Mix Original	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	689109	6/2.2oz	Cheez-It Snap'd Cheddar Sour Cream & Onion	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	689108	6/2.2oz	Cheez-It Snap'd Double Cheese	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	926122	6/3oz	Cheez-It Snap'd Jalapeno Jack	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	768939	6/2.2oz	NEW Club Crisp Ranch	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
Buy Now	768938	6/2.2oz	NEW Club Crisp Sea Salt	\$0.40	\$2.99	45
		6/7oz	Cheez-It Crackers Cheddar Jack			
		6/7oz	Cheez-It Crackers Extra Toasty			
Buy Now	431009	6/7oz	Cheez-It Crackers Original	\$0.50	\$4.49	75
Buy Now	697720	6/7oz	Cheez-It Crackers White Cheddar	\$0.50	\$4.49	75

Kellanova



EARN UP TO 10% on retailer program

SNACKS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS

WAM

39.7% PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %
Buy Now	665702	12/1.25oz	Sweet Chili Pistachios w/Shell Tube Nut	\$3.00		\$1.29	30
07/22/2024	770118	60	Wonderful Pistachios 60ct Mixed Shipper	\$15.00	\$162.56	\$4.49	39.7% 1000
		6/2.25oz	Pistachios BBQ No Shell				
		6/2.25oz	Pistachios Chili Roasted No Shell				
		6/2.25oz	Pistachios Honey Roasted No Shell				
		12/2.5oz	Pistachios Roasted & Salted No Shell				
		12/5oz	Pistachios Roasted & Salted w/Shell				
		12/2.25oz	Pistachios Sea Salt & Pepper No Shell				
		6/2.25oz	Pistachios Sea Salt & Vinegar No Shell				

Wonderful® PISTACHIOS



SNACKS

EARN UP TO 2.6%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases



SNACKS

WAM

UP TO **42.1%** PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P.%	
09/02/2024	772609	88	Hostess LTO SS MVP Floor Display 88ct (FROZEN)	\$6.00	\$126.81	\$2.49	42.1%	100
		12/3.17oz	Chocolate Cupcake 2ct SS					
		20/3oz	Frosted Donettes 6ct SS					
		12/4oz	Jumbo Glazed Honey Bun 1ct SS					
		12/4oz	Jumbo Iced Honey Bun 1ct SS					
		20/3oz	Powdered Donettes 6ct SS					
		12/2.7oz	Twinkies 2ct SS					
09/09/2024	704566	24	Hostess Halloween SS CU 24ct Fresh (S13)	\$0.00	\$36.98	\$2.59	40.5%	100
		12/3.17oz	SS Scary Cupcakes 2ct					
		12/2.7oz	SS Spookie Twinkies 2ct					



SNACKS



EARN UP TO \$0.08
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

SNACKS

WAM

SAVE UP TO **\$3.79**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP	
Buy Now	743256	24/2.2oz	100 Grand Share Size	\$3.79	\$2.99	200
Buy Now	711314	36/1.5oz	100 Grand Singles	\$3.28	\$1.79	180
Buy Now	711322	24/1.9oz	Baby Ruth Single	\$2.18	\$1.79	100
Buy Now	288215	36/1.9oz	Butterfinger Single	\$3.28	\$1.79	180
Buy Now	718920	36/1.55oz	CRUNCH Single	\$3.28	\$1.79	180
Buy Now	711294	18/3.3oz	Baby Ruth Share Size	\$2.85	\$2.99	150
Buy Now	282476	18/3.7oz	Butterfinger Share Size	\$2.85	\$2.99	150
Buy Now	718922	18/2.75oz	CRUNCH Share Size	\$2.85	\$2.99	150

FERRERO®



EARN UP TO 7.8%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

CONFECTIONS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

CONFECTIONS

WAMSAVE UP TO **\$2.00**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP
Buy Now	753524	8/1.76oz	Birthday Cake Frosted Cookie	\$1.50	\$3.49
Buy Now	753522	8/1.76oz	Chocolate Cake Frosted Cookie	\$1.50	\$3.49
Buy Now	714609	12/2.08oz	Quest Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.00	\$3.29
Buy Now	714603	12/1.92oz	Quest Peanut Butter Cookie	\$2.00	\$3.29

Simply Good

FOODS



EARN UP TO 5%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

CONFECTIONS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

CONFECTIONS

WAM

UP TO 88% PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %	
07/08/2024	608284	384	Laffy Taffy Ropes 384ct Display	\$17.00	\$105.56	\$2.29	88.0%	300
		96/81oz	LT Rope Banana					
		96/81oz	LT Rope Blue Raspberry					
		96/81oz	LT Rope Mystery					
		96/81oz	LT Rope Strawberry					
07/08/2024	208077	72	Nerds, Sweetarts Med Peg 72ct Floorstand	\$18.00	\$130.58	\$3.49	48.0%	300
		27/5oz	Nerds Clusters Med Peg					
		18/5oz	Nerds Clusters Very Berry Med Peg					
		18/5oz	SweetTart Gummie Fruity Splitz Med Peg					
		9/5oz	SweetTart Mini Chewy Med Peg					



CONFECTIONS

Ferrara
CANDY COMPANY



CONFECTIONS

EARN UP TO 2.6%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

WAM

52.4% PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %
07/22/2024	600969	72	SPK/Swedish Fish 8oz Floorstand 72ct	\$10.00	\$119.65	\$3.49	52.4%
		20/8oz	Sour Patch Kids				
		6/7.2oz	Sour Patch Kids Extreme				
		10/8oz	Sour Patch Kids Strawberry				
		20/8oz	Sour Patch Kids Watermelon				
		16/8oz	Swedish Fish Red				



Mondelēz
International

EARN UP TO 11%
on retailer program

CONFECTIONS

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

CONFECTIONS

WAM

SAVE UP TO **\$3.00**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP	
Buy Now	701849	12/16oz	V8 Splash Berry Blend	\$3.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	701855	12/16oz	V8 Splash Fruit Medley	\$3.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	756022	12/16oz	V8 Splash Mango Peach	\$3.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	701853	12/16oz	V8 Splash Strawberry Kiwi	\$3.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	701851	12/16oz	V8 Splash Tropical Blend	\$3.00	\$1.99	100



EARN UP TO \$104
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

BEVERAGE

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

BEVERAGE

WAM

SAVE **\$0.75**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP
Buy Now	710069	12/11.5oz	Simply Fruit Punch	\$0.75	\$2.49 ⁵⁰
Buy Now	781586	12/11.5oz	Simply Lemonade	\$0.75	\$2.49 ⁵⁰
Buy Now	781585	12/11.5oz	Simply Rasp. Lemonade	\$0.75	\$2.49 ⁵⁰



Simply
Beverages™

EARN UP TO \$0.94 PER CASE
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

BEVERAGE

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

BEVERAGE

WAM

SAVE \$1.00

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP	
Buy Now	601905	20/16.9oz	Aloe Vera Fresh Mango	\$1.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	601901	20/16.9oz	Aloe Vera Fresh Original	\$1.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	601907	20/16.9oz	Aloe Vera Fresh Pineapple	\$1.00	\$1.99	100
Buy Now	601904	20/16.9oz	Aloe Vera Fresh Watermelon	\$1.00	\$1.99	100

TWEAKER®



EARN UP TO 4.1%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

BEVERAGE

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

BEVERAGE

WAM

UP TO **48.9%** PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G. P. %	
07/08/2024	931020	332	BIC 8-Tier Display w/ 50 Free Lighters	\$47.50	\$352.19		48.9%	1000
		20/1	BIC EZ Reach			\$2.99		
		50/1	BIC Favorites Series			\$2.09		
		50/1	BIC Flick My BIC Series			\$2.09		
		50/1	BIC Mini Lighter			\$1.59		
		100/1	BIC Regular Lighters			\$1.89		
		50/1	BIC Tattoo Series			\$2.09		
		12/1	Djeep Bold Series			\$3.99		
07/08/2024	941020	332	BIC 8-Tier Refill w/ 50 Free Lighters	\$47.50	\$352.19		37.5%	1000
		20/1	BIC EZ Reach			\$2.99		
		50/1	BIC Favorites Series			\$2.09		
		50/1	BIC Flick My BIC Series			\$2.09		
		50/1	BIC Mini Lighter			\$1.59		
		100/1	BIC Regular Lighters			3/\$1.89		
		50/1	BIC Tattoo Series			\$2.09		
		12/1	Djeep Bold Series			\$3.99		



GENERAL MERCH



BIC
More for your money... Always!



EARN UP TO 2.1%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases



GENERAL MERCH

WAM

UP TO **51.5%** PROFIT

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	NET COST	SRP	G.P. %
07/22/2024	739522	90	TUMS 90ct Wire Rack Display	\$7.56	\$80.53		51.5%
		9/8ct	Tums Chewy Bites			\$2.99	
		24/6ct	Tums Chewy Delights Very Cherry			\$1.99	
		12/8ct	Tums Ex Assorted Fruit Roll			\$0.99	
		12/8ct	Tums Ex Berrie Roll			\$0.99	
		9/12ct	Tums Smoothie			\$2.49	
		12/12ct	Tums Ultra Berrie Roll			\$1.89	
		12/12ct	Tums Ultra Peppermint Roll			\$1.89	

HAL-ON



EARN UP TO 2.1%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

GENERAL MERCH

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

GENERAL MERCH

WAM

SAVE UP TO **\$1.87**

DELIVERY DATE	ITEM #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	ALLOW	SRP
Buy Now	610099	1/4oz	Kraft Heinz Yellow Mustard	\$0.36	\$3.99
Buy Now	519675	1/2oz	Kraft Squeeze Mayo	\$0.66	\$5.99
Buy Now	703956	12/6.75oz	Kool-Aid Burst Blue Moon	\$1.87	\$1.99
Buy Now	703954	12/6.75oz	Kool-Aid Burst Cherry	\$1.87	\$1.99
Buy Now	703962	12/6.75oz	Kool-Aid Burst Tropical Punch	\$1.87	\$1.99
Buy Now	770835	1/5.71oz	Lunchables Grilled Cheesie Original	\$0.83	\$5.99
Buy Now	771863	1/6.20oz	Lunchables Grilled Cheesies - Pepperoni	\$0.83	\$5.99

Kraft *Heinz*



EARN UP TO 5.6%
on retailer program
+50% bonus with scan data

GROCERY

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer price increases

GROCERY